Position

Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Department
GJCC-English

GJCC-English

GJCC-English

GJCC-English

GJCC-English

GJCC-English

GJCC-English

Total Wages

$92,239

$23,315

$16,708

$15,193

$14,844

$11,890

$3,308



