	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English	\$92,239
2.	Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English	\$23,315
3.	Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English	\$16,708
4.	Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English	\$15,193
5.	Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English	\$14,844
6.	Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English	\$11,890
7.	Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-English	\$3,308